

BID TABULATION

40-14JUN07 ASPHALT OVERLAY & ROADWAY DRAINAGE IMPROVEMENTS

Bethel Church Road			Christensen Construction		APAC-Missouri, Inc.	
Description	Unit	Qty	Unit Price	Extended Total	Unit Price	Extended Total
Mobilization	LS	1	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
Removals	LS	1	\$36,000.00	\$36,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00
Traffic Control-Local	LS	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00
15" cmp	LF	608	\$25.00	\$15,200.00	\$24.20	\$14,713.60
15" cmp-poly w/M.E.	LF	64	\$60.00	\$3,840.00	\$30.80	\$1,971.20
18" cmp-poly w/M.E.	LF	174	\$60.00	\$10,440.00	\$26.40	\$4,593.60
Roadway Pipe Replacement Patch	SY	124	\$75.00	\$9,300.00	\$60.50	\$7,502.00
Dig Out Repair	SY	200	\$93.50	\$18,700.00	\$77.00	\$15,400.00
Additional Depth-Dig Out Repair	CY	2	\$75.00	\$150.00	\$110.00	\$220.00
Surface Rock	TON	15	\$25.00	\$375.00	\$17.60	\$264.00
Type 1 Rolled Stone	TON	45	\$25.00	\$1,125.00	\$19.80	\$891.00
Type 2 Base Rock	TON	15	\$25.00	\$375.00	\$19.80	\$297.00
Asphalt Driveway Replacement	SY	22	\$30.00	\$660.00	\$98.00	\$2,156.00
Aggregate Driveway Replacement	SY	294	\$10.00	\$2,940.00	\$5.50	\$1,617.00
Concrete Driveway Replacement	SY	12	\$70.00	\$840.00	\$168.00	\$2,016.00
Asphalt Approaches/Swale Driveways	SY	160	\$30.00	\$4,800.00	\$66.00	\$10,560.00
Paving Fabric	SY	4722	\$2.50	\$11,805.00	\$2.48	\$11,710.56
Asphalt Surface Mix	TON	440	\$60.00	\$26,400.00	\$68.00	\$29,920.00
Asphalt Wedge	TON	14	\$60.00	\$840.00	\$68.00	\$952.00
Ditching	LF	3000	\$4.00	\$12,000.00	\$6.38	\$19,140.00
Erosion Control Blanket-SC150	SY	2170	\$5.00	\$10,850.00	\$2.75	\$5,967.50
Erosion Control Blanket-C350	SY	18	\$10.00	\$180.00	\$13.75	\$247.50
Restoration	AC	0.43	\$10,000.00	\$4,300.00	\$3,850.00	\$1,655.50
Concrete Curb & Gutter Replacement	LF	12	\$50.00	\$600.00	\$150.00	\$1,800.00
Concrete Pipe Patch Repair	LS	1	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
Bethel Church Road Bid Total				\$192,720.00		\$164,594.46

Old Plank Road			Christensen Construction		APAC-Missouri, Inc.	
Description	Unit	Qty	Unit Price	Extended Total	Unit Price	Extended Total
Mobilization	LS	1	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$4,700.00	\$4,700.00
Removals	LS	1	\$28,000.00	\$28,000.00	\$2,750.00	\$2,750.00
Traffic Control-Major	LS	1	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$4,600.00	\$4,600.00
15" cmp	LF	10	\$25.00	\$250.00	\$19.80	\$198.00
15" cmp-poly w/M.E.	LF	52	\$60.00	\$3,120.00	\$22.00	\$1,144.00
18" cmp-poly w/M.E.	LF	30	\$60.00	\$1,800.00	\$26.40	\$792.00
20"x28" arched cmp-poly w/M.E.	LF	36	\$75.00	\$2,700.00	\$63.80	\$2,296.80
Roadway Pipe Replacement Patch	SY	40	\$75.00	\$3,000.00	\$60.50	\$2,420.00
Dig Out Repair	SY	125	\$90.00	\$11,250.00	\$77.00	\$9,625.00
Surface Rock	TON	6	\$25.00	\$150.00	\$17.60	\$105.60
Type 1 Rolled Stone	TON	10	\$25.00	\$250.00	\$19.80	\$198.00
Asphalt Approaches/Swale Driveways	SY	25	\$30.00	\$750.00	\$66.00	\$1,650.00
Paving Fabric	SY	6000	\$2.50	\$15,000.00	\$2.43	\$14,580.00
Asphalt Surface Mix	TON	520	\$60.00	\$31,200.00	\$68.00	\$35,360.00
Asphalt Wedge	TON	22	\$60.00	\$1,320.00	\$68.00	\$1,496.00
Ditching	LF	1650	\$4.00	\$6,600.00	\$6.38	\$10,527.00
Erosion Control Blanket-SC150	SY	1200	\$7.00	\$8,400.00	\$2.75	\$3,300.00
Erosion Control Blanket-C350	SY	34	\$10.00	\$340.00	\$13.75	\$467.50
Restoration	AC	0.03	\$10,000.00	\$300.00	\$3,850.00	\$115.50
Graded Rip Rap	CY	2	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$63.00	\$126.00
Old Plank Road Bid Total				\$128,930.00		\$96,451.40

Cedar Grove Blvd.			Christensen Construction		APAC-Missouri, Inc.	
Description	Unit	Qty	Unit Price	Extended Total	Unit Price	Extended Total
Mobilization	LS	1	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$3,600.00	\$3,600.00
Removals	LS	1	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$5,700.00	\$5,700.00
Traffic Control-Local	LS	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,900.00	\$1,900.00
Traffic Control-Major	LS	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,400.00	\$3,400.00
12" cmp	LF	90	\$25.00	\$2,250.00	\$17.60	\$1,584.00
15" cmp	LF	34	\$30.00	\$1,020.00	\$19.80	\$673.20
18" cmp	LF	36	\$35.00	\$1,260.00	\$22.00	\$792.00
24" cmp-poly w/M.E.	LF	36	\$60.00	\$2,160.00	\$40.15	\$1,445.40
30" cmp-poly w/M.E.	LF	30	\$65.00	\$1,950.00	\$49.50	\$1,485.00
Roadway Pipe Replacement Patch	SY	15	\$75.00	\$1,125.00	\$60.50	\$907.50
Dig Out Repair	SY	10	\$90.00	\$900.00	\$137.50	\$1,375.00
Additional Depth-Dig Out Repair	CY	2	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$110.00	\$220.00
Surface Rock	TON	14	\$25.00	\$350.00	\$17.60	\$246.40
Type 1 Rolled Stone	TON	12	\$25.00	\$300.00	\$19.80	\$237.60
Type 2 Base Rock	TON	10	\$25.00	\$250.00	\$20.35	\$203.50
Aggregate Driveway Replacement	SY	15	\$10.00	\$150.00	\$5.50	\$82.50
Concrete Driveway Replacement	SY	36	\$90.00	\$3,240.00	\$168.00	\$6,048.00
Asphalt Approaches/Swale Driveways	SY	15	\$30.00	\$450.00	\$66.00	\$990.00
Paving Fabric	SY	8250	\$2.50	\$20,625.00	\$2.50	\$20,625.00
Asphalt Surface Mix	TON	720	\$60.00	\$43,200.00	\$66.00	\$47,520.00
Asphalt Bit Base	TON	12	\$60.00	\$720.00	\$62.00	\$744.00
Asphalt Wedge	TON	35	\$60.00	\$2,100.00	\$66.00	\$2,310.00
Ditching	LF	600	\$4.00	\$2,400.00	\$6.38	\$3,828.00
Erosion Control Blanket-SC150	SY	365	\$7.00	\$2,555.00	\$2.75	\$1,003.75
Erosion Control Blanket-C350	SY	35	\$10.00	\$350.00	\$13.75	\$481.25
Restoration	AC	0.04	\$10,000.00	\$400.00	\$3,850.00	\$154.00
Graded Rip Rap	CY	8	\$200.00	\$1,600.00	\$63.00	\$504.00
Cedar Grove Blvd. Bid Total				\$129,555.00		\$108,060.10

Scott Boulevard			Christensen Construction		APAC-Missouri, Inc.	
Description	Unit	Qty	Unit Price	Extended Total	Unit Price	Extended Total
Mobilization	LS	1	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$3,300.00	\$3,300.00
Removals	LS	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,750.00	\$2,750.00
Traffic Control-Major	LS	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$4,400.00	\$4,400.00
Roadway Pipe Replacement Patch	SY	62	\$50.00	\$3,100.00	\$60.50	\$3,751.00
Dig Out Repair	SY	160	\$70.00	\$11,200.00	\$99.00	\$15,840.00
Additional Depth-Dig Out Repair	CY	2	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$110.00	\$220.00
Paving Fabric	SY	2300	\$3.00	\$6,900.00	\$2.94	\$6,762.00
Asphalt Surface Mix	TON	580	\$90.00	\$52,200.00	\$70.00	\$40,600.00
Asphalt Wedge	TON	20	\$90.00	\$1,800.00	\$70.00	\$1,400.00
Ditching	LF	100	\$15.00	\$1,500.00	\$6.38	\$638.00
Restoration	LS	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,850.00	\$3,850.00
French Drain	LF	180	\$30.00	\$5,400.00	\$27.50	\$4,950.00
Scott Boulevard Bid Total				\$102,300.00		\$88,461.00

Brushwood Creek Road			Christensen Construction		APAC-Missouri, Inc.	
Description	Unit	Qty	Unit Price	Extended Total	Unit Price	Extended Total
Mobilization	LS	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$3,100.00	\$3,100.00
Milling	LS	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
Traffic Control-Local	LS	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
Dig Out Repair	SY	200	\$70.00	\$14,000.00	\$77.00	\$15,400.00
Additional Depth-Dig Out Repair	CY	2	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$110.00	\$220.00
Paving Fabric	SY	2445	\$3.00	\$7,335.00	\$2.94	\$7,188.30
Asphalt Surface Mix	TON	215	\$70.00	\$15,050.00	\$71.00	\$15,265.00
Asphalt Bit Base	TON	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$71.00	\$0.00
Asphalt Wedge	TON	15	\$70.00	\$1,050.00	\$71.00	\$1,065.00
Brushwood Creek Road Bid Total				\$49,635.00		\$46,738.30

Brandywine Creek Road			Christensen Construction		APAC-Missouri, Inc.	
Description	Unit	Qty	Unit Price	Extended Total	Unit Price	Extended Total
Mobilization	LS	1	\$5,700.00	\$5,700.00	\$3,300.00	\$3,300.00
Removals	LS	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$550.00	\$550.00
Traffic Control-Local	LS	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00
Traffic Control-Major	LS	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$800.00	\$800.00
Dig Out Repair	SY	12	\$100.00	\$1,200.00	\$137.50	\$1,650.00
Additional Depth-Dig Out Repair	CY	2	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$110.00	\$220.00
Asphalt Approaches/Swale Driveways	SY	25	\$30.00	\$750.00	\$88.00	\$2,200.00
Paving Fabric	SY	6150	\$2.50	\$15,375.00	\$2.43	\$14,944.50
Asphalt Surface Mix	TON	530	\$60.00	\$31,800.00	\$69.00	\$36,570.00
Asphalt Wedge	TON	5	\$60.00	\$300.00	\$69.00	\$345.00
Brandywine Creek Road Total				\$66,325.00		\$61,679.50

Hunters Ridge Subdivision			Christensen Construction		APAC-Missouri, Inc.	
<i>Picket Post & Ridley Woods Streets</i>						
Description	Unit	Qty	Unit Price	Extended Total	Unit Price	Extended Total
Mobilization	LS	1	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$3,100.00	\$3,100.00
Milling	SY	6133	\$2.10	\$12,879.30	\$2.38	\$14,596.54
Traffic Control-Local	LS	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,600.00
Paving Fabric	SY	6133	\$2.50	\$15,332.50	\$2.43	\$14,903.19
Asphalt Surface Mix	TON	700	\$60.00	\$42,000.00	\$68.00	\$47,600.00
Hunters Ridge Subdivision Total				\$78,211.80		\$81,799.73

Trails West Subdivision			Christensen Construction		APAC-Missouri, Inc.	
Description	Unit	Qty	Unit Price	Extended Total	Unit Price	Extended Total
Mobilization	LS	1	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$3,600.00	\$3,600.00
Removals-Includes miter of CMP	LS	1	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
12" CMP	LF	48	\$30.00	\$1,440.00	\$17.60	\$844.80
15" CMP	LF	66	\$40.00	\$2,640.00	\$19.80	\$1,306.80
6" Concrete Drive Replacement	SY	17	\$100.00	\$1,700.00	\$168.00	\$2,856.00
6" Gravel Driveway Replacement	SY	30	\$10.00	\$300.00	\$18.00	\$540.00
Ditching-Includes berm @8313	LF	245	\$12.00	\$2,940.00	\$6.60	\$1,617.00
Erosion Control Blanket (SC 150)	SY	180	\$6.00	\$1,080.00	\$2.75	\$495.00
Seeding & Mulching	LS	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,850.00	\$3,850.00
6" x 9" Rock Ditch Liner	CY	17	\$100.00	\$1,700.00	\$64.00	\$1,088.00
T-Post Installation	EA	2	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$165.00	\$330.00
Trails West Subdivision Total				\$23,000.00		\$19,527.60

Pin Oak Blvd.			Christensen Construction		APAC-Missouri, Inc.	
Description	Unit	Qty	Unit Price	Extended Total	Unit Price	Extended Total
Mobilization/Traffic Control-Local Road Area	LS	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,400.00	\$2,400.00
Dig Out Repair	SY	12	\$70.00	\$840.00	\$88.00	\$1,056.00
Additional Depth-Dig Out Repair	CY	2	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$110.00	\$220.00
Asphalt Wedge	TON	2	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$266.00	\$532.00
Pin Oak Blvd. Bid Total				\$3,240.00		\$4,208.00

Golf Blvd.			Christensen Construction		APAC-Missouri, Inc.	
Description	Unit	Qty	Unit Price	Extended Total	Unit Price	Extended Total
Mobilization/Traffic Control-Local Road Area	LS	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$600.00	\$600.00
Dig Out Repair	SY	29	\$70.00	\$2,030.00	\$88.00	\$2,552.00
Additional Depth-Dig Out Repair	CY	2	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$110.00	\$220.00
Golf Blvd. Bid Total				\$4,230.00		\$3,372.00

St. Charles Road			Christensen Construction		APAC-Missouri, Inc.	
Description	Unit	Qty	Unit Price	Extended Total	Unit Price	Extended Total
Mobilization/Traffic Control-Local Road Area	LS	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$6,900.00	\$6,900.00
Dig Out Repair	SY	470	\$60.00	\$28,200.00	\$77.00	\$36,190.00
Additional Depth-Dig Out Repair	CY	2	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$110.00	\$220.00
Asphalt Wedge	TON	15	\$100.00	\$1,500.00	\$266.00	\$3,990.00
St. Charles Road Bid Total				\$31,900.00		\$47,300.00

Lakeland Drive			Christensen Construction		APAC-Missouri, Inc.	
Description	Unit	Qty	Unit Price	Extended Total	Unit Price	Extended Total
Mobilization/Traffic Control-Local Road Area	LS	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00
Dig Out Repair	SY	89	\$75.00	\$6,675.00	\$88.00	\$7,832.00
Additional Depth-Dig Out Repair	CY	2	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$110.00	\$220.00
Lakeland Drive Bid Total				\$8,875.00		\$9,452.00

Wellington Drive			Christensen Construction		APAC-Missouri, Inc.	
Description	Unit	Qty	Unit Price	Extended Total	Unit Price	Extended Total
Mobilization/Traffic Control-Local Road Area	LS	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$3,200.00	\$3,200.00
Dig Out Repair	SY	133	\$80.00	\$10,640.00	\$77.00	\$10,241.00
Additional Depth-Dig Out Repair	CY	2	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$110.00	\$220.00
Asphalt Wedge	TON	4	\$100.00	\$400.00	\$265.00	\$1,060.00
Wellington Drive Bid Total				\$13,240.00		\$14,721.00

Mary Ann Circle			Christensen Construction		APAC-Missouri, Inc.	
Description	Unit	Qty	Unit Price	Extended Total	Unit Price	Extended Total
Mobilization/Traffic Control-Local Road Area	LS	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00
Dig Out Repair	SY	10	\$150.00	\$1,500.00	\$137.50	\$1,375.00
Additional Depth-Dig Out Repair	CY	2	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$110.00	\$220.00
Mary Ann Circle Bid Total				\$3,700.00		\$2,795.00

Moberly Drive			Christensen Construction		APAC-Missouri, Inc.	
Description	Unit	Qty	Unit Price	Extended Total	Unit Price	Extended Total
Mobilization/Traffic Control-Local Road Area	LS	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,200.00	\$4,200.00
Dig Out Repair	SY	180	\$80.00	\$14,400.00	\$77.00	\$13,860.00
Additional Depth-Dig Out Repair	CY	2	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$110.00	\$220.00
Asphalt Wedge	TON	1.5	\$100.00	\$150.00	\$625.00	\$937.50
Moberly Drive Bid Total				\$16,750.00		\$19,217.50

Timothy Court			Christensen Construction		APAC-Missouri, Inc.	
Description	Unit	Qty	Unit Price	Extended Total	Unit Price	Extended Total
Mobilization/Traffic Control-Local Road Area	LS	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
Dig Out Repair	SY	39	\$80.00	\$3,120.00	\$110.00	\$4,290.00
Additional Depth-Dig Out Repair	CY	2	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$110.00	\$220.00
Timothy Court Bid Total				\$5,320.00		\$5,510.00

Brock Rogers			Christensen Construction		APAC-Missouri, Inc.	
Description	Unit	Qty	Unit Price	Extended Total	Unit Price	Extended Total
Mobilization/Traffic Control-Local Road Area	LS	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00
Dig Out Repair	SY	85	\$82.00	\$6,970.00	\$93.50	\$7,947.50
Additional Depth-Dig Out Repair	CY	2	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$110.00	\$220.00
Brock Rogers Bid Total				\$9,170.00		\$9,367.50

South Cowan Drive			Christensen Construction		APAC-Missouri, Inc.	
Description	Unit	Qty	Unit Price	Extended Total	Unit Price	Extended Total
Mobilization/Traffic Control-Local Road Area	LS	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,300.00	\$2,300.00
Dig Out Repair	SY	204	\$82.00	\$16,728.00	\$77.00	\$15,708.00
Additional Depth-Dig Out Repair	CY	2	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$110.00	\$220.00
South Cowan Drive Bid Total				\$18,928.00		\$18,228.00

River Oaks Road			Christensen Construction		APAC-Missouri, Inc.	
Description	Unit	Qty	Unit Price	Extended Total	Unit Price	Extended Total
Mobilization/Traffic Control-Local Road Area	LS	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
Dig Out Repair	SY	56	\$107.00	\$5,992.00	\$93.50	\$5,236.00
Additional Depth-Dig Out Repair	CY	2	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$110.00	\$220.00
River Oaks Road Bid Total				\$8,192.00		\$6,456.00

	Christensen Construction	APAC-Missouri, Inc.
<u>BID TOTALS</u>		
Bethel Church Road Bid Total	\$192,720.00	\$164,594.46
Old Plank Road Bid Total	\$128,930.00	\$96,451.40
Cedar Grove Blvd. Bid Total	\$129,555.00	\$108,060.10
Scott Blvd. Bid Total	\$102,300.00	\$88,461.00
Brushwood Creek Road Bid Total	\$49,635.00	\$46,738.30
Brandywine Creek Road Bid Total	\$66,325.00	\$61,679.50
Hunters Ridge Subdivision Roads Bid Total	\$78,211.80	\$81,799.73
Trails West Subdivision-Bid Total	\$23,000.00	\$19,527.60
<u>Total of All Overlay Bids</u>	\$770,676.80	\$667,312.09

<u>CHIP & SEAL PREP WORK</u>		
Pin Oak Blvd. Prep Total	\$3,240.00	\$4,208.00
Golf Blvd. Prep Total	\$4,230.00	\$3,372.00
St. Charles Road Prep Total	\$31,900.00	\$47,300.00
Lakeland Drive Prep Total	\$8,875.00	\$9,452.00
Wellington Drive Prep Total	\$13,240.00	\$14,721.00
Mary Ann Circle Prep Total	\$3,700.00	\$2,795.00
Moberly Drive Prep Total	\$16,750.00	\$19,217.50
Timothy Court Prep Total	\$5,320.00	\$5,510.00
Brock Rogers Road Prep Total	\$9,170.00	\$9,367.50
South Cowan Dr. Prep Total	\$18,928.00	\$18,228.00
River Oaks Road Prep Total	\$8,192.00	\$6,456.00
<u>TOTAL OF ALL PREP BIDS</u>	\$123,545.00	\$140,627.00

GRAND TOTAL	\$894,221.80	\$807,939.09
--------------------	---------------------	---------------------